| المحالية المحمد | PLEASE REA | D ALL INSTRUCTIO | ONS BEFORE | COMPLETIN | APPKO ANI G THIS FORM _{FILE} | |
|--|--|--|---|--|--|---|
| C | TED LIABILITY COMPANY NSTATEMENT | Katherin Secretary | DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State VISION OF CORPORATIONS | | E OI FEB 16 AM 8: 42 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA | |
| I. Limited L | MENT # M990000 iability Company's Name OUR POINTE L.L.C. | 00864 | | ENS | TATEMENT | 200- |
| Suite, Apt. # | etc. Maduson ave | 3. Mailing Office Address 5 % The Pela Suite, Apt. #, etc. 25 Made City & State | ted company | 5. Date Organized To Do Busines 06/10/20 | e d or Qualified s in Florida | |
| nens ^{Zip} 1002 | 46.21C, 04 | <i>μ</i> γ μγ ^{zip} <i>μ</i> Ω 22 | Country | 7. | | Applied For Not Applicable 00 Additional Fee require for a Certificate of Status |
| 9. I, being ap Signature of Registered A | | Not Acceptable) | | , he obligations of Chapte | - | J.J.00} |
| 10. Names a | nd Street Addresses of Managing Memb | ers/Managers | | | | |
| Titles Mgr24 DIZ- | Managing Memoers/Managers | | Street Address of Each Managing Member/Manager 40 me Related Companies 625 Madison Ale | | City/State/Zip NewYork, ny LODZZ | |
| | | | | 30 | 8078000 | 7837 |
| τ. | | | · · · · | | | Mar DI |
| filing th owed b oath. Signature of | that I am managing member/manager o nis reinstatement application the reason f y the limited liability company have bee ember/Manager | or dissolution has been eliminated, the en paid. The information indicated on all Summer | e limited liability company this application is true and | name satisfies the requi accurate, and my signat 4 | rements of section 608.406, F.S., | and that all fees et as if made under |

۰.

1

| | ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032 |
|--------------|--|
| | REFERENCE : 998629 4321791 |
| | AUTHORIZATION : Totricia Mont |
| | COST LIMIT : \$ 200.00 |
| ORDER DATE : | February 9, 2001 |
| ORDER TIME : | 3:23 PM |
| ORDER NO. : | 998629-410 |
| CUSTOMER NO: | 4321791 |
| 7 | Ms. Lesley V. Benjamin The Related Companies, Inc. 525 Madison Avenue, 9th Floor |
| I | Jew York, NY 10022 |

| NAME : | HARBOUR POINTE L.L.C. | SUFFICIENCY | |
|------------------|----------------------------------|-------------|--|
| PLEASE RETURN TH | HE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: | | |

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

~ ~ ~

Se 🛛 🔸 🛧

CONTACT PERSON: Norma Hull